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1. Erik Passerone 2009 111 VZW 13.0 218.35

2. Pierre de Percin 2009 391131 SVNA 13.2 215.60

3. William Ackmann 2008 391132 SVNA 13.3 196.40

4. Baptiste Allamanno 2009 131 ONN 13.3 192.45

5. Gabriel Mercuri 2008 128 LSNA 13.0 170.95

6. Matteo Weiß 2009 159 MSV 12.1 132.40

7. Jorn Maasakkers 2008 144 PSV 9.6 91.45
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1. Passerone, Erik VZW 105C 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.80 4. 13.0 218.35

203C 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 4. (69.80)

303C 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 30.45 3. (100.25)

403C 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 44.00 2. (144.25)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 37.80 1. (182.05)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 1. (218.35)

2. de Percin, Pierre SVNA 403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 44.40 1. 13.2 215.60

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 3. (76.80)

203C 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 28.00 2. (104.80)

303C 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 1. (144.70)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 35.20 2. (179.90)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 2. (215.60)

3. Ackmann, William SVNA 403C 2.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 2. 13.3 196.40

105C 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.40 1. (80.20)

203C 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 20.00 4. (100.20)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 28.35 4. (128.55)

5124D 2.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 31.05 4. (159.60)

5223D 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 36.80 3. (196.40)

4. Allamanno, Baptiste ONN 105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 3. 13.3 192.45

403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.40 2. (77.00)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 33.35 1. (110.35)

303C 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 23.10 3. (133.45)

5132D 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 27.50 3. (160.95)

5231D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 4. (192.45)

5. Mercuri, Gabriel LSNA 105C 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 25.20 6. 13.0 170.95

203C 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.00 5. (59.20)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 18.90 5. (78.10)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 5. (114.40)

5132D 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 19.80 5. (134.20)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.75 5. (170.95)

6. Weiß, Matteo MSV 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 5. 12.1 132.40

301B 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 6. (55.05)

203C 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 20.00 6. (75.05)

403C 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 28.60 6. (103.65)

105C 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 6. (103.65)

5223D 2.3 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 28.75 6. (132.40)
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7. Maasakkers, Jorn PSV 401B 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 22.50 7. 9.6 91.45

103B 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40 7. (42.90)

201C 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 15.75 7. (58.65)

301C 1.6 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 10.40 7. (69.05)

5221D 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 7. (69.05)

402C 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 22.40 7. (91.45)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 30.1

PARTICIPANTS:  7   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  42

Youth CSPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS YOUTH C FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Heiko Alt

Benedikt Donay

JU 1       Eindhoven

JU 2       Georgia

JU 3       Zürich

JU 4       Mainz

JU 5       Aquarijn

Referee :

PSV

GEO

VZW

MSV

ADT

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Assistant :

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen
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